Frederiks

neighbourhood kitchen & bar

DRINKS MENU




SEVEN DAYS AT
FABULOUS FREDS

Our weekly schedule of events and entertainment

Sunday
ROAST

Better than yer Ma’s - making wild boasts about our roasts since 2013

Monday
CLOSED

Awailable for big do’s, private parties and full-on Fred's takeovers

Tuesday - Thursday
HOPE STREET JAZZ

Local, national and international talent - in the true home of Liverpool Jazz

Friday
CABANA

Wind into the weekend with our weekly after work social, with live music and DJ.

Saturday
CASINO

Sexy’n sultry Disco, Funk & House with D] John Dean

New Food Menu
3 FOR £16.50 SMALL PLATES

Tuesday — Friday from 5pm — 7.30pm and Saturdays 12pm-3pm

32 Hope Street, Liverpool, L1 9BX www.frederikshopestreet.com (0151) 708 9574




COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini

Stoli Vvanilla, Cazcabel Coffee, Mozart Dark, Espresso

Red Berry Cosmo
Red Berry Ciroc, Cointreau, Framboise,

Cranberry, Lime

Porn Star Martini

Stoli Vanilla, Passoa, Pineapple, Passionfruit,
Lemon, Prosecco

Hope Street Iced Tea

Stoli, Tanqueray, Cointreau, Disaronno, Lemon, Diet
Coke, Cherry

Banana Bread 0ld Fashioned

Plantation Pineapple, Banane Du Bresil,
Salted Caramel

Clear Colada

Aluna Coconut, Pineapple Ciroc, Coconut, Lime, Lemon

Raspberry Caiprinha

Cacacha, Lime, Raspberry

Classic Margarita

Cazcabel Blanco, Cointreau, Lime

Green Paradise

Aluna Coconut, Midori, Pineapple, Lime

Paloma

Cazcabel Blanco, Pamplemouse, Ting, Lime

For allergen information please speak to your server

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£9.00

£9.50

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00



COCKTAILS

Sea Worthy £10.00

Courvoisier, Cut To The Spice, Green Chartreuse,
Orgeat, Lemon, Lime

Dirty Ribena £8.50

Warners Sloe, Creme De Cassis, Chambord, Lemon,
Cranberry

Negroni £9.50

Tanqueray, Campari, Belsazar Rose

0ld Fashioned £9.50

Buffalo Trace, Demerara, Bitters

Victoria’s Secret £9.50

Stoli, St Germain, Lemon, Cranberry, Strawberries

Molegroni £11.50

Makers Mark, Campari, Antica Formula, Momento
Mezcal, Chocolate Bitters

Koko Kwai £9.50

Aluna Coconut, Kwai Feh, Pineapple Juice, Lime

Midnight on Hope Street £9.50

Makers Mark, Shiraz, Grenadine, Lemon

Buffalo Soldier £11.50

Buffalo Trace, Giffard Apricot, Green Tea, Pineapple,
Passionfruit, Lime, Egg White

Dance With The Devil £9.50
Stoli, Chambord, Lime, Raspberries, Red Chilli

For allergen information please speak to your server



COCKTAILS

English Man In Paris

Tanqueray, St Germain, Lemon, Rosemary, Prosecco

Four Miles

Tanqueray, Kwai Feh, Rose, Lemon, Egg White

Tommy's Margarita

Cazcabel Blanco, Lime, Agave

Elegante

Tanqueray, Limoncello, Lemon, Lime Leaves, Lemon
Sorbet, Prosecco

Pocket Full Of Posies

Tanqueray, Giffard Framboise, Briottet Violette,
Red Berry, Lemon, Egg White

Nectarine & Apricot Spritz
Nectarine & Apricot Liqueur, Fevertree Soda,

Prosecco

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Fevertree Soda, Prosecco

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Fevertree Soda, Prosecco

Elderflower Spritz

St Germain, Broittet Manzana Verde, Fevertree Soda,
Prosecco

Rhubarb & Raspberry Spritz

Briottet Rhubarb, Giffard Raspberry, Fevertree Soda,
Prosecco

For allergen information please speak to your server

£10.50

£9.50

£8.50

£10.00

£9.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00



2 FOR £12 COCKTAILS - ALL DAY, EVERYDAY
EXCEPT AFTER 8PM FRIDAY & SATURDAY

Paloma

Cazcabel Blanco, Pamplemouse, Ting, Lime

Hope Street Iced Tea

Stoli, Tanqueray, Cointreau, Disaronno, Lemon, Diet
Coke, Cherry

Raspberry Caipirinha

Cacacha, Lime, Raspberry

Green Paradise

Aluna Coconut, Midori, Pineapple, Lime

Negroni

Tanqueray, Campari, Belsazar Rose

Clean Ribena

Lyres London Dry, Blackcurrant, Raspberry, Lime

For allergen information please speak to your server

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£8.50

£9.50

£8.00



GIN BALLOONS

Beefeater Pink Strawberry

Beefeater Pink Strawberry, Fentimans Rose Lemonade,
Starwberrries

Brockmans

Brockmans, Fevertree Tonic, Raspberries, Blueberries

Warners Rhubarb

Warners Rhubarb, Fevertree Light Tonic,
Juniper Berries

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale,
Fevertree Tonic Water, Blackberries, Lemon

June Peach

June Peach, Fevertree Light Tonic, Pink Grapefruit,
Juniper Berries

Hendricks

Hendricks, Fevertree Light Tonic, Cucumber,
Strawberry, Pepper

Tanqueray Seville Orange

Tanqueray Seville Orange, Orange Slices,
Passionfruit Puree, Fevertree Light Tonic

Warners Elderflower

Warners Elderflower, Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic,
Lemon

G’Vine

G’'Vine, Fevertree Elderflower Tonic, Lemon,
Raspberries

For allergen information please speak to your server

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS s oo e e

Amaretti Sour

Amaretti, American Malt, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup,
Egg White

Espresso Notini

Espresso, Lyres Coffee, American Malt, Salted Caramel
Syrup

Clean Ribena

Lyres London Dry, Blackcurrant, Raspberry, Lime
PG Pornstar

Lyres London Dry, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Vanilla

Lyres Gin Fizz
Lyres London Dry, Apple, Elderflower, Soda

0ld Fashioned

Lyres American Malt, Demerara, Citrus

ALCOHOL FREE

Alcohol Free Heineken
Alcohol Free Kopparberg
Crodino Aperitivo

Lyres Range

London Dry Gin/Coffee Liquer/Amaretto/American Malt

For allergen information please speak to your server

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£4.60
£4.80
£7.00
£4.50



WINES

GRAPE
WHITE

Trebbiano
Sauvignon
Chardonnay
Pinot

Vinho Verde
Sauvignon

ROSE

Pinot Rose
Zinfandel
Provence
RED
Sangiovese
Merlot
Shiraz
Malbec
Rioja

Malbec

COUNTRY

Italy

New Zealand
Chile

Italy
Portugal

New Zealand

Italy
Usa

France

Italy
Chile
South Africa
France
Spain

Argentina

175ml

£5.50

£5.75

£6.00

£6.25

175ml

£6.25

£6.75

175ml

£6.00

£6.25

£6.50

£6.75

250ml

£8.00

£8.25

£8.50

£8.75

250ml

£8.75

£9.25

250ml

£8.50

£8.75

£9.25

£9.50

For allergen information please speak to your server

Bottle

£23.00

£24.00

£25.00

£26.00

£27.00

£28.00

Bottle

£26.00

£28.00

£34.00

Bottle

£25.00

£26.00

£27.00

£28.00

£30.00

£32.00



WINES

Sparkling Glass Bottle
Prosecco £7.00 £27
Prosecco Rosé £28
Gremillet Champagne £50
Laurent Perrier Rosé £90

Ask your server about our beer selection

For allergen information please speak to your server



THE HOME OF JAZZ
AT FREDERIKS

Ewery Tuesday, Wednesday
and Thursday

I:re de” ks Frederiks, 32 Hope St, Liverpool, L1 9BX / frederikshopestreet.com / @fredshopest
eighbourbosd Kitchen EF Aty



Frederiks

neighbourhood kitchen & bar

Frolic, soiree,
shindig, knees-up -
whatever you call it,

get your party on
at Frederiks

From sit down dinners to canapes & drinkies, raucous
wedding breakfasts to those big-number birthdays youd rather forget,
Fred’s is the perfect venue to bring your do.

Behind a giant sliding door is The Pillbox: a specially-designed
space that seats up to 100 and includes a private bar,

AV and the services of one of our event managers.

1t’s available to book any day of the week and unlike
other city venues is always free to hire.

That’s right it won’t cost you a penny - nowt, zilch, nada.

Want to find out more?
Ask us and we’ll show you round, email us at
events@frederikshopestreet.com.

32 Hope Street, Liverpool, L1 9BX wwwfrede7‘ikx/]o])extreel. com (0151) 708 9574



