Frederiks

neighbourhood kitchen & bar



DRINKS MENU

SEVEN DAYS AT FABULOUS FREDS

Our weekly schedule of events and entertainment

Sunday

ROAST

Better than yer Ma's - making wild boasts about our roasts since 2013

Monday

CLOSED

Available for big do's, private parties and full-on Fred's takeovers

Tuesday - Thursday

HOPE STREET JAZZ

Local, national and international talent - in the true home of Liverpool Jazz

Friday

CABANA

Wind into the weekend with our weekly after work social, with live music and DJ.

Saturday

CASINO

Sexy'n sultry Disco, Funk & House with DJ John Dean

New Food Menu

3 FOR £16.50 SMALL PLATES

Tuesday - Friday from 5pm - 7.30pm and Saturdays 12pm-3pm

COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini	£9.50
Stoli Vanilla, Cazcabel Coffee, Mozart Dark, Espresso	
Red Berry Cosmo	£9.00
Red Berry Ciroc, Cointreau, Framboise, Cranberry, Lime	
Porn Star Martini	£9.50
Stoli Vanilla, Passoa, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Lemon, Prosecco	
Hope Street Iced Tea	£9.00
Stoli, Tanqueray, Cointreau, Disaronno, Lemon, Diet Coke, Cherry	
Banana Bread Old Fashioned	£9.50
Plantation Pineapple, Banane Du Bresil, Salted Caramel	
Clear Colada	£8.50
Aluna Coconut, Pineapple Ciroc, Coconut, Lime, Lemon	
Raspberry Caiprinha	£9.00
Cacacha, Lime, Raspberry	
Classic Margarita	£9.00
Cazcabel Blanco, Cointreau, Lime	
Green Paradise	£8.50
Aluna Coconut, Midori, Pineapple, Lime	
Paloma	£9.00
Cazcabel Blanco, Pamplemouse, Ting, Lime	

COCKTAILS

Sea Worthy	£10.00
Courvoisier, Cut To The Spice, Green Chartreuse, Orgeat, Lemon, Lime	
Dirty Ribena	£8.50
Warners Sloe, Creme De Cassis, Chambord, Lemon, Cranberry	
Negroni	£9.50
Tanqueray, Campari, Belsazar Rose	
Old Fashioned	£9.50
Buffalo Trace, Demerara, Bitters	
Victoria's Secret	£9.50
Stoli, St Germain, Lemon, Cranberry, Strawberries	
Molegroni	£11.50
Makers Mark, Campari, Antica Formula, Momento Mezcal, Chocolate Bitters	
Koko Kwai	£9.50
Aluna Coconut, Kwai Feh, Pineapple Juice, Lime	
Midnight on Hope Street	£9.50
Makers Mark, Shiraz, Grenadine, Lemon	
Buffalo Soldier	£11.50
Buffalo Trace, Giffard Apricot, Green Tea, Pineapple, Passionfruit, Lime, Egg White	
Dance With The Devil	£9.50
Stoli, Chambord, Lime, Raspberries, Red Chilli	

COCKTAILS

English Man In Paris	£10.50
Tanqueray, St Germain, Lemon, Rosemary, Prosecco	
Four Miles	£9.50
Tanqueray, Kwai Feh, Rose, Lemon, Egg White	
Tommy's Margarita	£8.50
Cazcabel Blanco, Lime, Agave	
Elegante	£10.00
Tanqueray, Limoncello, Lemon, Lime Leaves, Lemon Sorbet, Prosecco	
Pocket Full Of Posies	£9.50
Tanqueray, Giffard Framboise, Briottet Violette, Red Berry, Lemon, Egg White	
Nectarine & Apricot Spritz	£9.00
Nectarine & Apricot Liqueur, Fevertree Soda, Prosecco	
Aperol Spritz	£9.00
Aperol, Fevertree Soda, Prosecco	
Limoncello Spritz	£9.00
Limoncello, Fevertree Soda, Prosecco	
Elderflower Spritz	£9.00
St Germain, Broittet Manzana Verde, Fevertree Soda, Prosecco	
Rhubarb & Raspberry Spritz	£9.00
Briottet Rhubarb, Giffard Raspberry, Fevertree Soda, Prosecco	



2 FOR £12 COCKTAILS - ALL DAY, EVERYDAY EXCEPT AFTER 8PM FRIDAY & SATURDAY

Paloma	£9.00
Cazcabel Blanco, Pamplemouse, Ting, Lime	
Hope Street Iced Tea	£9.00
Stoli, Tanqueray, Cointreau, Disaronno, Lemon, Diet Coke, Cherry	
Raspberry Caipirinha	£9.00
Cacacha, Lime, Raspberry	
Green Paradise	£8.50
Aluna Coconut, Midori, Pineapple, Lime	
Negroni	£9.50
Tanqueray, Campari, Belsazar Rose	
Clean Ribena	£8.00
Lyres London Dry, Blackcurrant, Raspberry, Lime	

GIN BALLOONS

Beefeater Pink Strawberry	£9.50
Beefeater Pink Strawberry, Fentimans Rose Lemonade, Starwberrries	
Brockmans	£9.50
Brockmans, Fevertree Tonic, Raspberries, Blueberries	
Warners Rhubarb	£9.50
Warners Rhubarb, Fevertree Light Tonic, Juniper Berries	
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale	£9.50
Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale, Fevertree Tonic Water, Blackberries, Lemon	
June Peach	£9.50
June Peach, Fevertree Light Tonic, Pink Grapefruit, Juniper Berries	
Hendricks	£9.50
Hendricks, Fevertree Light Tonic, Cucumber, Strawberry, Pepper	
Tanqueray Seville Orange	£9.50
Tanqueray Seville Orange, Orange Slices, Passionfruit Puree, Fevertree Light Tonic	
Warners Elderflower	£9.50
Warners Elderflower, Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic, Lemon	
G'Vine	£9.50
G'Vine, Fevertree Elderflower Tonic, Lemon, Raspberries	

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 0% PROOF BY LYRES

Amaretti Sour	£8.00
Amaretti, American Malt, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Egg White	
Espresso Notini	£8.00
Espresso, Lyres Coffee, American Malt, Salted Caramel Syrup	
Clean Ribena	£8.00
Lyres London Dry, Blackcurrant, Raspberry, Lime	
PG Pornstar	£8.00
Lyres London Dry, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Vanilla	
Lyres Gin Fizz	£8.00
Lyres London Dry, Apple, Elderflower, Soda	
Old Fashioned	£8.00
Lyres American Malt, Demerara, Citrus	
'	
ALCOHOL FREE	ı
Alcohol Free Heineken	£4.60
Alcohol Free Kopparberg	£4.80
Crodino Aperitivo	£7.00
Lyres Range	£4.50
London Dry Gin/Coffee Liquer/Amaretto/American Malt	

WINES

GRAPE	COUNTRY			
WHITE		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Trebbiano	Italy	£5.50	£8.00	£23.00
Sauvignon	New Zealand	£5.75	£8.25	£24.00
Chardonnay	Chile	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
Pinot	Italy	£6.25	£8.75	£26.00
Vinho Verde	Portugal			£27.00
Sauvignon	New Zealand			£28.00
ROSE		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Rose	Italy	£6.25	£8.75	£26.00
Zinfandel	USA	£6.75	£9.25	£28.00
Provence	France			£34.00
DED.	i	455.3	050 7	
RED		175ml	250ml	Bottle
Sangiovese	Italy	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
Merlot	Chile	£6.25	£8.75	£26.00
Shiraz	South Africa	£6.50	60.25	£27.00
		10.30	£9.25	127.00
Malbec	France	£6.75	£9.25	£28.00
Malbec Rioja	France Spain			
				£28.00

WINES

Sparkling	Glass	Bottle
Prosecco	£7.00	£27
Prosecco Rosé		£28
Gremillet Champagne		£50
Laurent Perrier Rosé		£90

Ask your server about our beer selection



THE HOME OF JAZZ AT FREDERIKS

Every Tuesday, Wednesday and Thursday



Frederiks

neighbourhood kitchen & bar

Frolic, soiree,
shindig, knees-up whatever you call it,
get your party on
at Frederiks

From sit down dinners to canapes & drinkies, raucous wedding breakfasts to those big-number birthdays you'd rather forget,

Fred's is the perfect venue to bring your do.

Behind a giant sliding door is The Pillbox: a specially-designed space that seats up to 100 and includes a private bar,

AV and the services of one of our event managers.

It's available to book any day of the week and unlike other city venues is always free to hire.

That's right it won't cost you a penny - nowt, zilch, nada.

Want to find out more?
Ask us and we'll show you round, email us at
events@frederikshopestreet.com.